

M.S. 143 of 2024
Present: S.Dasgupta, Bench-III (WB01246)

Order No.09/ dated 27.11.2025

Today is fixed for filing D.C.fees.

Plaintiff files hazira along with Acknowledgment receipt of Rs.
23770/- by firisty.

Let it be kept with the record.

Office to check and report regarding sufficiency of court fees.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix 18.12.2025 for office report.

Judge-in-charge
(Bench III)